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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 1 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
28.11.2015 - 16:00 Results
AOC SC Open 29.58 MARKVARDT Margaret EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC - 12 35.09 KIVIRÄHK Kai Liis EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC 13 - 14 29.53 ARIA Hannabel EST Tartu 30.11.2013
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.89 521
Meet record!

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.46 494
3. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.68 484
4. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.11 466
5. ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.62 445
6. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Sports School VoVIS 33.77 439
7. TINGAEVA Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 35.60 374
8. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.20 356
9. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOP Swimclub 36.55 346

10. LAUTRE Nicky Zoe 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 36.71 341
11. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.93 335
12. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.40 323
13. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.46 321

HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.46 321
15. KLAMAS Helena 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.48 321
16. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.50 320
17. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.54 319

TROTSENKO Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37.54 319
19. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 37.97 308
20. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.09 306
21. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 38.15 304
22. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.20 303
23. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.78 290
24. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.85 288
25. BRAUMANN Marleen-Kirsika 03 Paernu SK 39.04 284
26. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.27 279
27. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.32 278
28. KIVI Jonna 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 39.59 272
29. JAANSON Rahel 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 40.20 260
30. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 40.41 256
31. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 Spordiklubi Shark 40.50 254
32. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.00 245
33. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 41.85 230
34. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 41.87 230
35. PLESAKOVA Aljona 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.03 212
36. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.99 198
37. MALING Helena 05 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 44.10 197
38. PILTER Karmen 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 44.17 196
39. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.19 183
40. HANSMAN Herli 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.83 164
41. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.29 150
42. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark 48.45 148
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 1, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

43. ISRAEL Romi 07 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 49.45 139
44. MIIL Mona-Liis 05 Spordiklubi Shark 50.24 133
45. LAID Greta 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 51.97 120
46. SIKK Brigitta 05 Spordiklubi Shark 52.80 114
47. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 54.13 106
48. KUETT Camilla 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 54.36 105
49. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 58.48 84

DSQ KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis
GA - False Start

DSQ OLEV Claudia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool
BaC - Shoulders past vertical

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 32.01 515
2. IYUCHATS Alina 01 St. Petersburg SKA 32.16 508
3. MIKK Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 33.69 442
4. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu SK 33.81 437
5. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.17 423
6. KUNTRO Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 34.75 403
7. TUGI Gedly 01 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 34.78 402
8. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.24 386
9. VARVAS Laura-Lotte 01 TOP Swimclub 35.37 382

10. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 36.00 362
11. ALLAS Kirke 02 Spa Viimsi Tervis 38.83 288
12. HEIER Veronica 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.87 288
13. TELNOVA Diana 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40.48 255
14. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 41.43 237
15. POTAGIN Vanessa 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.52 236
16. MICHAELS Helena Maria 02 Spordiklubi Shark 45.67 177

Open

1. MAELL Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.70 584
2. GUSSEVA Anna 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.69 531
3. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.89 521

Meet record!
4. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 32.01 515
5. OLEM Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 32.06 513
6. IYUCHATS Alina 01 St. Petersburg SKA 32.16 508
7. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.46 494
8. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.68 484
9. POBUTSKAYA Natalya 00 St. Petersburg SKA 32.88 475

10. PASLANE Diana 97 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 32.89 475
11. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.11 466
12. ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.62 445
13. MIKK Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 33.69 442
14. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Sports School VoVIS 33.77 439
15. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu SK 33.81 437
16. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.17 423
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 1, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. KUNTRO Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 34.75 403
18. TUGI Gedly 01 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 34.78 402
19. SAABAS Mariann 00 TOP Swimclub 35.19 388
20. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.24 386
21. VARVAS Laura-Lotte 01 TOP Swimclub 35.37 382
22. TINGAEVA Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 35.60 374
23. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 36.00 362
24. OKS Eva Liisa 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.03 361
25. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.20 356
26. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOP Swimclub 36.55 346
27. MERILOO Katre 00 Wiru Swim 36.62 344
28. LAUTRE Nicky Zoe 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 36.71 341
29. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.93 335
30. MERILOO Kaari 00 Wiru Swim 37.36 324
31. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.40 323
32. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.46 321

HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.46 321
34. KLAMAS Helena 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.48 321
35. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.50 320
36. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.54 319

TROTSENKO Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37.54 319
38. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 37.97 308
39. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.09 306
40. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 38.15 304
41. GOLDRIN Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.16 304
42. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.20 303
43. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.78 290
44. ALLAS Kirke 02 Spa Viimsi Tervis 38.83 288
45. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.85 288
46. HEIER Veronica 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.87 288
47. BRAUMANN Marleen-Kirsika 03 Paernu SK 39.04 284
48. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.27 279
49. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.32 278
50. KIVI Jonna 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 39.59 272
51. JAANSON Rahel 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 40.20 260
52. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 40.41 256
53. TELNOVA Diana 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40.48 255
54. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 Spordiklubi Shark 40.50 254
55. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.00 245
56. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 41.43 237
57. POTAGIN Vanessa 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.52 236
58. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 41.85 230
59. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 41.87 230
60. PLESAKOVA Aljona 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.03 212
61. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.99 198
62. MALING Helena 05 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 44.10 197
63. PILTER Karmen 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 44.17 196
64. SUKKO Marita 96 TOP Swimclub 44.31 194
65. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.19 183
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 1, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

66. MICHAELS Helena Maria 02 Spordiklubi Shark 45.67 177
67. HANSMAN Herli 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.83 164
68. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.29 150
69. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark 48.45 148
70. ISRAEL Romi 07 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 49.45 139
71. MIIL Mona-Liis 05 Spordiklubi Shark 50.24 133
72. LAID Greta 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 51.97 120
73. SIKK Brigitta 05 Spordiklubi Shark 52.80 114
74. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 54.13 106
75. KUETT Camilla 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 54.36 105
76. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 58.48 84

DSQ KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis
GA - False Start

DSQ OLEV Claudia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool
BaC - Shoulders past vertical


